
Pos 

 

 

CHALLENGE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

 

300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

36 
79 
34 

312 
20 

146 
23 

5 
30 

313 
26 

7 
32 
14 
52 

111 

Name 

Stefano RAINERI 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Matteo GENTILE 
Davide FELAPPI 
Luca ZULIAN 
Francesca CAGNA 
Alessio SALAROLI 

Nko LUSSO 
Michele DE NICOLA 
Roberto SARCHI 
Niccolò LISCI 
Mattia SORRENTI 
Andrea Loris RIVA 
Stefano SALA 
Alessandro RIVA 

Michel AGAZZI 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 

300 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

KTM 

Diff 

3.587 
3.722 
3.894 

35.623 
43.485 

1 Lap 

1.143 
18.062 
18.234 
34.989 
58.793 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

3.587 
0.135 
0.172 

31.729 
7.862 
1 Lap 

1.143 
16.919 

0.172 
16.755 
23.804 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:03.534 
16:07.121 
16:07.256 
16:07.428 
16:39.157 
16:47.019 
16:35.442 

16:22.327 
16:23.470 
16:40.389 
16:40.561 
16:57.316 
17:21.120 
16:20.816 
17:05.709 

9:06.550 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 

6 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.587 

Avg. Speed 

115,241 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.157 

Best Speed 

115,819 

Best Lap by 

312 - Davide FELAPPI 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
300 SS 

Gara 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:40:57 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

23/06/2019 15:30 


